	\ \
•	
RPTT	
APN	
Quit Cla	aim Deed
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): Evan	and Barbara M. Blythin
for and in consideration of	7. 73.500
do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GR/ acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S):	Dollars (\$ 2.500) ANTOR may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby
	or Earl Layton
whose street address is (if applicable): situate in the City ofPloche	of Lincoln State of Nevada
bounded and described as follows: (Set form legal description)	of Lincoln . State of Nevada
Lot 63, in Bloo	ck 30 in the Townsite of Pioche Nevada
1	Parcel Number 01-092-21
Together with all and singular heroditement and an action	\ \
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenance in Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on	ces thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
300	B o so Bo ch
Signature of Grantog Evan Blythin	Signature of Grantor
(Print or type name here)	Barbara M. Blythin (Print or type name here)
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) 42 9, 19 By (person's appearing before notary public)	99
The state of the s	4 y
Colon Immartin	
(Signature of Notice)	HAZEL M. MARTIN Notary Public - Noveda
My commission aminor A 1, 29 2001	No. 97-3355-1
(NOT)	uy sump)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	
AND HALL TAX STATEMENTS TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
NAME: and I day for	NO
ADDRESS: BY 413	Earl Layton
CITYISTIME Dische Mar. 59443	Nov. 15, 1999
P.Zevice "	4: 28 MIRRITES PAST 01 C'CLOCK
'	PM_medick_144_of of pricial
NEVADA LEGAL FORMS, INC. (702) 870-8877 • DED 104	GUNTY, NEVADA
Maiaria may not be reproduced in whole or in part is any manner whetacever C 1990 e rv 871027 e CRICIMAL RED RAMILENOMAL DURALT	Leslia Boucher 300x 144 584
	By Deress Secrets, Deputy
A wind that and a common enterprise and the second of the	and the state of t

•	
ite of Nevada	
claration of Value	
Assessor Parcel Number(s) APA 3-171-0 le	
ype of Property:	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
) 🗆 Vacant Land b) 🗗 Single Fam. Res.	Document/Instrument#: 113588
Condo/Twnhse d) Q 2-4 Plex	Book: 44 Page: 582
) Q Apt. Bldg. fj Q Comm1/Ind1) Q Agricultural h) 5 Mobile Home	Date of Recording Nov 15,1999
Other	Notes:
Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ 18,000
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances:	
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrum	nent #: Book: Page:)
ransfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2:	\ \
eal Property Transfer Tax Due:	5 2340-
f Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section	<u></u>
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	U1
to Explain reason for exemption.	/ /
artial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
is 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best led upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furth	nd acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.0 of their information and belief, and can be supported by documer termore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemity of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursueversity liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
eller Signature:	Buyer Signature: - Sewis E Clark
rint Name:	Print Name: Lewis E Clark
ddress:	Address: P.O. BOX 10 39
ity:	CHY: Calleyte
tate: Zip:	State: Mevada Zip: 89008
elephone:()	Telephone: (775) 726- 3845
epacity:	Capacity:
apacity:COMPANY REQU	Capacity:

•	^
	/\
•	
	\
· ·	\
•	\
•	\
	\
and the second s	
0 0 0	
State of Nevada	
Declaration of Value	
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
3)	
b)	
c)	
d)	FOR RECORDERS OPPOSITE THE SAME
2. Type of Property:	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
a) U Vacant Land b) O Single Fam. Res.	Document/Instrument#: 1\3596
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2 2-4 Piex	Book: 144 Page: 584
e)	Date of Recording: Nov. 15,1999
i) Other	Notes:
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	5 9 501, we
	- And Original Control
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances:	()
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instru	ment #: Book: Page:)
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2:	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	125
	·
I. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Secti	ion:
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
The undersigned Seller (Grantory/Buyer (Grantee), declares a NRS 375 110, that the information provided is correct to the best	ind acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 a t of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation
Called upon to substantiate the information provided berein. Furt	hermore the parties agree that discillanges of any claimed annualism
other determination of additional tax due, may result in a pena NRS 375,030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and	lift of 10% of the tay due also interact at 1 1/2% one month. Burnings
the state of the solar state of	severally liquid for any additional amount owed.
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Seller Signature:	Buyer Signature: Saul Asstor
Print Name:	Print Name: FARLO LOTATAL
Address:	Address: Boy \$03
City:	25 70
State: Zp:	Chy: Winche
Telephone:()	State: NEV 70: 89043
Capacity:	Telephone: (7757 962-5213
	Capacity:
	UESTING RECORDING
Co. Name:	Esc. #:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDEDAMICROFILMED)